AXZION COIL HOOKS
AND LOADING FORKS
A
XZ
17
08
AXZION COIL HOOKS AXZION COIL HOOKS
1 2

[mm]
Fork width
[mm]
Eye height
 V [mm]
Eye width
W [mm]
Dead weight
ca. [kg]
Price
[EUR]
Extra charge
SPL-Back [EUR]
Extra charge
SPL-Fork [EUR]
CHG005000100050-2 500 500 100 40 10 80 40 5 375,40 120,20 70,20
CHG005000150050-2 500 500 150 50 10 80 40 6 395,20 120,20 76,40
CHG005000200050-2 500 500 200 50 10 80 40 6 409,80 120,20 82,60
CHG005000300050-2 500 500 300 55 15 80 40 11 501,00 120,20 95,10
CHG005000100060-2 500 600 100 40 10 80 40 5 383,90 132,60 70,20
CHG005000150060-2 500 600 150 50 10 80 40 6 406,90 132,60 76,40
CHG005000200060-2 500 600 200 50 10 80 40 7 423,80 132,60 82,60
CHG005000300060-2 500 600 300 55 15 80 40 12 529,70 132,60 95,10
CHG010000100040-2 1000 400 100 50 10 100 50 5 387,20 107,60 70,20
CHG010000150040-2 1000 400 150 55 15 100 50 9 437,10 107,60 76,40
CHG010000200040-2 1000 400 200 65 15 100 50 11 464,80 107,60 82,60
CHG010000300040-2 1000 400 300 75 15 100 50 15 514,40 107,60 95,10
CHG010000400040-2 1000 400 400 80 20 100 50 22 633,80 107,60 107,60
CHG010000100050-2 1000 500 100 50 10 100 50 6 396,50 120,20 70,20
CHG010000150050-2 1000 500 150 55 15 100 50 10 455,80 120,20 76,40
CHG010000200050-2 1000 500 200 65 15 100 50 13 487,80 120,20 82,60
CHG010000300050-2 1000 500 300 75 15 100 50 16 545,40 120,20 95,10
CHG010000400050-2 1000 500 400 80 20 100 50 24 685,40 120,20 107,60
CHG010000100060-2 1000 600 100 50 10 100 50 7 405,80 132,60 70,20
CHG010000150060-2 1000 600 150 55 15 100 50 11 474,30 132,60 76,40
CHG010000200060-2 1000 600 200 65 15 100 50 14 510,80 132,60 82,60
CHG010000300060-2 1000 600 300 75 15 100 50 17 576,60 132,60 95,10
CHG010000400060-2 1000 600 400 80 20 100 50 26 737,00 132,60 107,60
CHG020000100040-2 2000 400 100 65 15 130 65 11 445,70 107,60 70,20
CHG020000200040-2 2000 400 200 80 20 130 65 19 544,60 107,60 82,60
CHG020000250040-2 2000 400 250 90 20 130 65 22 585,60 107,60 88,90
CHG020000300040-2 2000 400 300 90 20 130 65 24 613,80 107,60 95,10
CHG020000400040-2 2000 400 400 100 20 130 65 29 687,70 107,60 107,60
CHG020000100050-2 2000 500 100 65 15 130 65 13 461,60 120,20 70,20
CHG020000200050-2 2000 500 200 80 20 130 65 21 577,20 120,20 82,60
CHG020000250050-2 2000 500 250 90 20 130 65 24 624,10 120,20 88,90
CHG020000300050-2 2000 500 300 90 20 130 65 26 657,20 120,20 95,10
CHG020000400050-2 2000 500 400 100 20 130 65 31 741,40 120,20 107,60
CHG020000100060-2 2000 600 100 65 15 130 65 14 477,50 132,60 70,20
CHG020000200060-2 2000 600 200 80 20 130 65 22 609,80 132,60 82,60
CHG020000250060-2 2000 600 250 90 20 130 65 26 662,50 132,60 88,90
CHG020000300060-2 2000 600 300 90 20 130 65 28 700,10 132,60 95,10
CHG020000400060-2 2000 600 400 100 20 130 65 33 795,00 132,60 107,60
Further sizes available on request!
AXZION COIL HOOKS AXZION COIL HOOKSCoil tipping hooks
Axzion Simple tube hook  and Heavy-load pipe hook
Coil tipping hooks

Coil width
[mm]
Tipping nose
width
Zb[mm]
Fork length
[mm]
Eye height
 V
[mm]
Dead
weight
[kg]
Price
 [EUR]
CKH0050002000400 500 400 300 100-200 60 200 75 9  727,50
CKH0100002000450 1000 450 300 100-200 60 200 75 11  796,00
CKH0100003000500 1000 500 400 200-300 60 300 75 14  796,00
CKH0250002000500 2500 500 300 100-200 80 200 90 18  925,70
CKH0250003000500 2500 500 400 200-300 80 300 90 26  1.133,60
CKH0300003000550 3000 500 400 200-300 80 300 90 26  1.397,20
Designation Load capacity
[kg]
Price
 [EUR]

[mm]
Fork width
[mm]
Eye height
V [mm]
Eye width
W [mm]
Dead weight
ca. [kg]
Price
[EUR]
Extra charge
SPL-Back [EUR]
Extra charge
SPL-Fork [EUR]
CHG050000400060-0 5000 600 400 110 25 190 85 98  1.554,50  132,60  107,60
CHG050000400070-0 5000 700 400 110 25 190 85 110  1.696,90  145,10  107,60
CHG050000400080-0 5000 800 400 110 25 190 85 123  1.845,80  157,60  107,60
CHG050000400100-0 5000 1000 400 110 25 190 85 154  2.172,30  182,70  107,60
CHG050000500060-0 5000 600 500 125 25 190 85 107  1.691,30  132,60  120,20
CHG050000500070-0 5000 700 500 125 25 190 85 118  1.836,80  145,10  120,20
CHG050000500080-0 5000 800 500 125 25 190 85 131  1.986,50  157,60  120,20
CHG050000500100-0 5000 1000 500 125 25 190 85 157  2.303,00  182,70  120,20
CHG050000600060-0 5000 600 600 130 30 190 85 126  1.963,70  132,60  132,60
CHG050000600070-0 5000 700 600 130 30 190 85 138  2.139,00  145,10  132,60
CHG050000600080-0 5000 800 600 130 30 190 85 151  2.315,30  157,60  132,60
CHG050000600100-0 5000 1000 600 130 30 190 85 178  2.681,50  182,70  132,60
CHG100000500080-0 10000 800 500 140 40 270 120 271  3.213,60  157,60  120,20
CHG100000500100-0 10000 1000 500 140 40 270 120 328  3.791,60  182,70  120,20
CHG100000600070-0 10000 700 600 155 40 270 120 263  3.184,00  145,10  132,60
CHG100000600080-0 10000 800 600 155 40 270 120 286  3.458,30  157,60  132,60
CHG100000600100-0 10000 1000 600 155 40 270 120 338  4.035,70  182,70  132,60
CHG100000700070-0 10000 700 700 170 40 270 120 285  3.460,70  145,10  145,10
CHG100000700080-0 10000 800 700 170 40 270 120 308  3.748,60  157,60  145,10
CHG100000700100-0 10000 1000 700 170 40 270 120 357  4.342,50  182,70  145,10
CHG100000800070-0 10000 700 800 185 40 270 120 311  3.762,20  145,10  157,60
CHG100000800080-0 10000 800 800 185 40 270 120 334  4.067,00  157,60  157,60
CHG100000800100-0 10000 1000 800 185 40 270 120 382  4.688,80  182,70  157,60
CHG100001000070-0 10000 700 1000 185 50 270 120 399  4.898,10  232,60  308,30
CHG100001000080-0 10000 800 1000 185 50 270 120 424  5.301,70  257,70  308,30
CHG100001000100-0 10000 1000 1000 185 50 270 120 477  6.121,00  308,30  308,30
CHG160000600100-0 16000 1000 600 195 40 360 160 505  5.302,20  182,70  132,60
CHG160000700100-0 16000 1000 700 190 50 360 160 566  6.180,40  308,30  232,60
CHG160000800080-0 16000 800 800 205 50 360 160 523  5.746,10  257,70  257,70
CHG160000800100-0 16000 1000 800 205 50 360 160 597  6.610,70  308,30  257,70
CHG160001000070-0 16000 700 1000 235 50 360 160 571  6.176,70  232,60  308,30
CHG160001000080-0 16000 800 1000 235 50 360 160 606  6.640,00  257,70  308,30
CHG160001000100-0 16000 1000 1000 235 50 360 160 679  7.584,00  308,30  308,30
CHG160001200070-0 16000 700 1200 240 60 360 160 705  7.735,50  232,60  358,20
CHG160001200080-0 16000 800 1200 240 60 360 160 744  8.322,30  257,70  358,20
CHG160001200100-0 16000 1000 1200 240 60 360 160 824  9.513,80  308,30  358,20
CHG200000800100-0 20000 1000 800 230 50 360 160 716  7.360,90  308,30  257,70
CHG200001000080-0 20000 800 1000 240 60 360 160 763  8.001,20  257,70  308,30
CHG200001000100-0 20000 1000 1000 240 60 360 160 855  9.161,10  308,30  308,30
CHG200001200070-0 20000 700 1200 265 60 360 160 835  8.545,60  232,60  358,20
CHG200001200080-0 20000 800 1200 265 60 360 160 880  9.171,40  257,70  358,20
CHG200001200100-0 20000 1000 1200 265 60 360 160 973  10.441,10  308,30  358,20
CHG200001500070-0 20000 700 1500 280 70 360 160 1084  11.164,50  232,60  433,30
CHG200001500080-0 20000 800 1500 280 70 360 160 1135  11.974,40  257,70  433,30
CHG200001500100-0 20000 1000 1500 280 70 360 160 1238  13.612,20  308,30  433,30
Coil hook with counterweight AXZION COIL HOOKS
Optional
Coil hook with counterweight, heavy load, 200,000 load changes
For intensive use, design according to DIN EN 13001 and Eurocode EN 1993.

[mm]
Fork width
[mm]
Eye height
V [mm]
Eye width
W [mm]
Dead weight
ca. [kg]
Price
[EUR]
Extra charge
SPL-Back [EUR]
Extra charge
SPL-Fork [EUR]
CHG050000400060-1 5000 600 400 110 25 190 85 120  1.865,40  132,60  107,60
CHG050000400070-1 5000 700 400 110 25 190 85 135  2.036,30  145,10  107,60
CHG050000400080-1 5000 800 400 110 25 190 85 150  2.215,00  157,60  107,60
CHG050000400100-1 5000 1000 400 110 25 190 85 190  2.606,80  182,70  107,60
CHG050000500060-1 5000 600 500 125 25 190 85 130  2.029,60  132,60  120,20
CHG050000500070-1 5000 700 500 125 25 190 85 145  2.204,20  145,10  120,20
CHG050000500080-1 5000 800 500 125 25 190 85 160  2.383,80  157,60  120,20
CHG050000500100-1 5000 1000 500 125 25 190 85 190  2.763,60  182,70  120,20
CHG050000600060-1 5000 600 600 130 30 190 85 155  2.356,50  132,60  132,60
CHG050000600070-1 5000 700 600 130 30 190 85 170  2.566,80  145,10  132,60
CHG050000600080-1 5000 800 600 130 30 190 85 185  2.778,40  157,60  132,60
CHG050000600100-1 5000 1000 600 130 30 190 85 215  3.217,80  182,70  132,60
CHG100000500080-1 10000 800 500 140 40 270 120 330  3.856,40  157,60  120,20
CHG100000500100-1 10000 1000 500 140 40 270 120 395  4.550,00  182,70  120,20
CHG100000600070-1 10000 700 600 155 40 270 120 320  3.820,80  145,10  132,60
CHG100000600080-1 10000 800 600 155 40 270 120 345  4.150,00  157,60  132,60
CHG100000600100-1 10000 1000 600 155 40 270 120 410  4.842,90  182,70  132,60
CHG100000700070-1 10000 700 700 170 40 270 120 345  4.152,90  145,10  145,10
CHG100000700080-1 10000 800 700 170 40 270 120 370  4.498,40  157,60  145,10
CHG100000700100-1 10000 1000 700 170 40 270 120 430  5.211,00  182,70  145,10
CHG100000800070-1 10000 700 800 185 40 270 120 375  4.514,70  145,10  157,60
CHG100000800080-1 10000 800 800 185 40 270 120 405  4.880,40  157,60  157,60
CHG100000800100-1 10000 1000 800 185 40 270 120 460  5.626,60  182,70  157,60
CHG100001000070-1 10000 700 1000 185 50 270 120 480  5.877,80  232,60  308,30
CHG100001000080-1 10000 800 1000 185 50 270 120 510  6.362,10  257,70  308,30
CHG100001000100-1 10000 1000 1000 185 50 270 120 575  7.345,20  308,30  308,30
CHG160000600100-1 16000 1000 600 195 40 360 160 610  6.362,70  182,70  132,60
CHG160000700100-1 16000 1000 700 190 50 360 160 680  7.416,50  308,30  232,60
CHG160000800080-1 16000 800 800 205 50 360 160 630  6.895,40  257,70  257,70
CHG160000800100-1 16000 1000 800 205 50 360 160 720  7.932,90  308,30  257,70
CHG160001000070-1 16000 700 1000 235 50 360 160 685  7.412,10  232,60  308,30
CHG160001000080-1 16000 800 1000 235 50 360 160 730  7.968,00  257,70  308,30
CHG160001000100-1 16000 1000 1000 235 50 360 160 815  9.100,80  308,30  308,30
CHG160001200070-1 16000 700 1200 240 60 360 160 850  9.282,60  232,60  358,20
CHG160001200080-1 16000 800 1200 240 60 360 160 895  9.986,80  257,70  358,20
CHG160001200100-1 16000 1000 1200 240 60 360 160 990  11.416,60  308,30  358,20
CHG200000800100-1 20000 1000 800 230 50 360 160 860  8.833,10  308,30  257,70
CHG200001000080-1 20000 800 1000 240 60 360 160 920  9.601,50  257,70  308,30
CHG200001000100-1 20000 1000 1000 240 60 360 160 1030  10.993,40  308,30  308,30
CHG200001200070-1 20000 700 1200 265 60 360 160 1005  10.254,80  232,60  358,20
CHG200001200080-1 20000 800 1200 265 60 360 160 1060  11.005,70  257,70  358,20
CHG200001200100-1 20000 1000 1200 265 60 360 160 1170  12.529,40  308,30  358,20
CHG200001500070-1 20000 700 1500 280 70 360 160 1305  13.397,40  232,60  433,30
CHG200001500080-1 20000 800 1500 280 70 360 160 1365  14.369,30  257,70  433,30
CHG200001500100-1 20000 1000 1500 280 70 360 160 1490  16.334,70  308,30  433,30
9 10
user
矩形
user

height [mm]
Fork length
[mm]
Fork height
[mm]
Fork width
[mm]
Eye height
V [mm]
Eye width
 W [mm]
Coil width
[mm]
Price
[EUR]
VCH0500010000600 5000 600 1000 145 40 160 95 340  5.765,40
VCH0500012500600 5000 600 1250 170 40 160 95 420  6.543,10
VCH0500015000600 5000 600 1500 185 40 160 95 500  7.358,70
VCH0800010000700 8000 700 1000 185 40 190 110 340  6.945,20
VCH0800012500700 8000 700 1250 190 50 190 110 420  8.559,50
VCH0800015000700 8000 700 1500 210 50 190 110 500  9.747,80
VCH1000010000800 10000 800 1000 185 50 190 110 340  8.430,50
VCH1000012500800 10000 800 1250 210 50 190 110 420  9.742,40
VCH1000015000800 10000 800 1500 235 50 190 110 500  11.122,30
VCH1600010000900 16000 900 1000 235 50 240 140 340  10.841,40
VCH1600012500900 16000 900 1250 245 60 240 140 420  13.366,50
VCH1600015000900 16000 900 1500 270 60 240 140 500  15.324,30
VCH2000010001000 20000 1000 1000 240 60 240 140 340  13.303,80
VCH2000012501000 20000 1000 1250 275 60 250 150 420  15.432,10
VCH2000015001000 20000 1000 1500 280 70 250 150 500  18.806,20
VCH2000020001000 20000 1000 2000 335 70 250 150 670  24.024,60
VCH2500010001200 25000 1200 1000 265 60 250 150 340  16.105,00
VCH2500012501200 25000 1200 1250 280 70 250 150 420  19.751,60
VCH2500015001200 25000 1200 1500 315 70 250 150 500  22.640,50
VCH2500020001200 25000 1200 2000 350 80 250 150 670  30.602,00
VCH3000015001200 30000 1200 1500 345 70 250 150 500  24.923,90
VCH3000017501200 30000 1200 1750 355 80 250 150 590  29.839,60
VCH3000020001200 30000 1200 2000 345 100 250 150 670  37.125,80
AXZION COIL HOOKSVario coil hooks
11 12
VARIO SUSPENSION, RIGID EYE SUSPENSION, RIGID
2 STRAND CHAIN SUSPENSION TYPE VIP, 1MBOLT SUSPENSION

[mm]
Fork width
[mm]
Eye height
 V [mm]
Eye width
W [mm]
Dead weight
ca. [kg]
Price
 [EUR]
Extra charge
SPL-Back [EUR]
Extra charge
SPL- Fork [EUR]
CHG0500005000801 5000 800 500 125 25 190 85 160  2.384,00  157,60  120,20
CHG0500008000801 5000 800 800 150 30 190 85 220  3.301,00  157,60  157,60
CHG1000008001001 10000 1000 800 185 40 270 120 460  5.627,00  182,70  157,60
CHG1000012001001 10000 1000 1200 205 50 270 120 665  8.463,00  308,30  358,20
CHG2000012001201 20000 1200 1200 265 60 360 160 1285  14.080,50  358,20  358,20
Further sizes available on request!
AXZION COIL HOOKS AXZION COIL HOOKS
Storage rack for coil hooks
BGR 500: Connecting and load-bearing devices must be set down or placed so that they can not tip over, fall